The Result of TNAI National Election held on 05/12/2024 published on the same day (05/12/2024) is partially* endorsed by election dispute committee constituted as per provisions of TNAI byelaws.

Date of endorsement 03/01/2025 (after settling dispute or grievances received)

Date of publication of endorsement in website 04/01/2025.

1	Mrs. Annie Kumar National President, TNAI	
2	Prof. Thoudam Nandarani Devi National Vice-President, TNAI (North East Region)	
3	Dr. Abhilekha Biswal National Vice-President, TNAI (East Region)	
4	Mr. Dipkamal Bansilal Vyas National Vice-President, TNAI (West Region)	
5	Dr. Bajji Valli National Vice-President, TNAI (South Region)	
6	Mrs. Shiny Chacko National Treasurer TNAI	

^{*}Election dispute committee decided to withhold the result of National Vice-President (North Region) for further deliberations and decisions.